Winterrunde - KK liegend 2018/2019

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 09.12.2018
Ligaleiter: Beate Baur, Hakenackerweg 14, 73230 Kirchheim unter Teck, Tel.: 07021/861833, Email: bb.bossi@t-online.de

Gruppe: | SV Dettingen 3 - SV Jesingen 2 814 : 842
SV Tischardt 1 - SV Bissingen 3 832 : 835
Gruppe: Il SV Tischardt 2 - SGi Nurtingen 2 823 853
SV Tell Neckarhausen 1 - SV Brucken 1 842 849
Gruppe: |l SGI Holzmaden 1 - SV Hattenhofen 1 850 882
SV Bissingen 2 - SV Dettingen 2 824 802
Gruppe: IV SV Jesingen 3 - SV Oberlenningen 1 825 836
SGi Holzmaden 2 - SV Dettingen 4 853 852
SGi Nurtingen 3 - SSVng Wolfschlugen 2 831 842

Tabelle nach dem 4. Wettkampf
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Verein

SV Hattenhofen 1

SGi Nirtingen 2

SGI Holzmaden 1

SV Jesingen 2

SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Dettingen 4

SV Tell Neckarhausen 1
SV Brucken1

SGi Nurtingen 3
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Oberlenningen 1
SV Tischardt 1

SV Bissingen 3

SV Bissingen 2

SV Dettingen 2

SV Jesingen 3

SV Dettingen 3

SV Tischardt 2

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung
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Name

Stein Uli

Mirle Rico
Unterleiter Karl-Heinz
Kauderer Andreas
Heinz Max
Wagner Philipp
Raisch Luca
Capreoli Sascha
Heinz Bernd
Lempenau Gerd
Lehr Michael
Molter Sebastian
Thrandorf Lothar
Attinger Bernd
Steegmaier Patrick
Grawe Markus
Leibfahrt Bernd
Baron Volker

Verein

SV Hattenhofen 1
SV Tell Neckarhausen 1
SGi Nirtingen 2

SV Hattenhofen 1
SV Hattenhofen 1
SGi Holzmaden 2
SV Jesingen 2

SV Oberlenningen 1
SV Hattenhofen 1
SGi Holzmaden 1
SV Tischardt 1

SGi Holzmaden 1
SGi Nirtingen 2

SV Brucken 1

SV Bissingen 3

SV Hattenhofen 1
SV Dettingen 4

SGi Nurtingen 2

Gesamt Schnitt WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6

3509
3448
3426
3413
3412
3397
3384
3378
3367
3343
3334
3332
3324
3311
3288
3271
3234
3172

Ges.

1181
1174
1166
1163
1162
1157
1156
1149
1148
1146
1145
1143
1143
1143
1142
1142
1137
1136

877,33 880 874
862,0 862 863
856,5 855 861
853,3 864 851
853,0 851 855

849,3 847 845
846,0 841 851
844,5 836 847
841,8 843 845

835,8 825 837
833,5 839 829

833,0 820 836
831,0 831 826
827,8 816 829
822,0 822 832
817,8 814 809
808,5 814 789

793,0 781 774

Schnitt WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WKG6

2953 297 205
293,5 294 296
2915 290 292
290,8 293 289
290,5 289 290
289,3 286 294
289,0 290 289
287,3 289 289
287,0 290 286
286,5 283 291
286,3 281 292
2858 288 286
2858 288 292
2858 289 288
2855 287 285
285,5 289 282
2843 284 282
284,0 281 279

873
870
860
856
853
853
850
846
848
839
830
844
832
842
832
823
817
794

294
290
294
287
290
291
289
288
289
288
290
284
283
279
282
288
282
293

882
853
850
842
853
852
842
849
831
842
836
832
835
824
802
825
814
823

295
294
290
294
293
286
288
283
283
284
282
285
280
287
288
283
289
283
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23.
24.
25.

28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

37.
38.
39.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

50.
51.
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Schamber Helmut
Stark Achim

Héhn Alexander
Raisch Nico
Zechner Daniel
Schmidt Stefan sen.
Hauk Benjamin
Kurz Carmen

Horr Burkhardt
Auch Thomas
Fausel Walter
Raisch Oliver
Keller Daniel
Gabler Andre
Hofreuther Justin
Fausel Glinter
Ollhauser Rebecca
Sauter Patrick
Mayer Thomas
Hess Bernd

Petric Lukas
Niemeyer Manfred
Kurz Simone
Lércher Kay
Kazmaier Jirgen
Feller Tim

Etzel Nicolai
Raisch Heike
Waldner Reinhard
Scholz Hauke
Ernst Daniel

Moser Eberhard
Kromer Melanie
Hartig-Hohl Jochen
Maisch Timo
Schirrschmidt Daniel
Roth Andreas
Héhn Michael

Lehr Erich

Walter Michael
Janko Patrick
Scheurer Kai
Hentsch Johann
Marx Timo
Blankenhorn Dieter
Rittner Thomas
Rist Markus
Ungemach Bernhard
Neuhauser Frank
Ollhduser Helmut
Baier Claudia

Blind Rolf

Fischer Simon
Baumann Marina
Bauknecht Julian
Maaf Wieland
Moser Daniel
Geier Simone
Scheurer Alexander
Lepple Andreas

SGi Holzmaden 1

SGi Nurtingen 3

SV Dettingen 4

SV Jesingen 2

SGi Holzmaden 2

SGi Nurtingen 3

SGi Holzmaden 1
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Dettingen 4

SV Bissingen 2

SGi Nirtingen 2

SV Jesingen 2

SV Dettingen 2

SV Brucken 1

SGi Holzmaden 2

SGi Nurtingen 2

SV Bissingen 2

SV Brucken 1

SV Brucken 1

SV Tell Neckarhausen 1
SV Jesingen 3

SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Oberlenningen 1
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Bissingen 3

SV Dettingen 3

SV Jesingen 2

SV Tell Neckarhausen 1
SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Jesingen 3

SV Tell Neckarhausen 1
SV Jesingen 3

SV Tischardt 2

SV Oberlenningen 1
SV Dettingen 4

SV Tischardt 1

SV Dettingen 4

SV Tischardt 1

SV Bissingen 2

SV Tischardt 1

SV Bissingen 3

SV Oberlenningen 1
SV Bissingen 2

SV Dettingen 3

SV Bissingen 3

SV Tischardt 2

SV Dettingen 2

SV Oberlenningen 1
SV Bissingen 2

SV Tischardt 2

SV Brucken 1

SGi Holzmaden 2

SGi Holzmaden 1

SGi Nirtingen 3

SV Dettingen 2

SV Tell Neckarhausen 1
SV Dettingen 3

SV Bissingen 3

SGi Nirtingen 3

Schmidt Stefan Herrmann SGi Nirtingen 3

1133
1133
1133
1133
1130
1129
1127
1127
1127
1120
1119
1118
1115
1114
1110
1107
1107
1107
1106
1103
1102
1101
1099
1097
1096
1092
1091
1090
1089
1087
1086
1086
1083
1080
1079
1078
1078
1077
1076
1075
1069
1068
1054
1053
1053
1049
1047
1045
1043
1041
1011
1010
846

841

839

833

824

818

814

810

804

283,3
283,3
283,3
283,3
282,5
2823
281,8
281.,8
281,8
280,0
279,8
279,5
278,8
278,5
277,5
276,8
276,8
276,8
276,5
275,8
275,5
2753
274,8
2743
274,0
273,0
272,8
272,5
272,3
2718
271,5
271,5
270,8
270,0
269,8
269,5
269,5
269,3
269,0
268,8
267,3
267,0
263,5
263,3
263,3
262,3
261,8
261,3
260,8
260,3
252,8
2525
282,0
280,3
279,7
277,7
2747
2727
271,3
270,0
268,0

284
278
281
288
283
285
282
278
282
275
284
286
272
276
279
272
272
263
271
266
274
271
264
276
276
269
270
259
275
282
274
272
266
263
270
279
255
262
265
263
274
270
274
265
259
270
253
264
272
269
265
254
280
283
280
274

278
274
276
268

284
281
286
288
284
285
281
283
277
274
277
274
281
278
277
277
282
277
281
284
271
277
277
266
276
273
269
273
265
265
272
269
266
274
269
271
266
274
269
273
275
258
253
264
256
254
251
260
271
254
249
253

272
279
283
271
264
268
271

284
293
282
281
279
270
286
284
289
289
283
280
285
281
274
282
276
284
281
278
279
281
274
275
268
278
269
286
280
267
271
272
273
275
267
267
283
274
266
277
264
265
266
268
272
270
268
265
244
253
251
261
283
286
280
276
280
276
272
263
275

281
281
284
276
284
289
278
282
279
282
275
278
277
279
280
276
277
283
273
275
278
272
284
280
276
272
283
272
269
273
269
273
278
268
273
261
274
267
276
262
256
275
261
256
266
255
275
256
256
265
246
242
283

273

261



80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Baur Beate

Jost Klaus

Noll Stefan

Kuhn Rainer
Kielkopf Julia

Kdnig Peter
Knappe Niklas
Feuchter Alexandra
Karim Zimnako

SV Dettingen 2
SV Tischardt 1
SV Dettingen 2
SV Dettingen 3
SV Jesingen 3
SV Dettingen 3
SV Tischardt 2
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Tischardt 2

804
794
544
531
529
511
280

268,0
2647
272,0
265,5
264,5
255,5
70,0

264
265
276
266

255

258
268

260
256

o O O

271
271

o

269

265
269

280



